racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for May 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 14:15 Ajaya 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 47.47
Nottingham

Single 30th 20:15 Gran Maestro 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.47
Chepstow

Single 30th 19:45 Star Anise 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 51.47
Chepstow

Each Way 30th 17:20 Chester |Isabella Bird 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 52.47

Single 30th 15:45 Haydock |Limato 2.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 53.47

Single 30th 15:20 Penhill 3.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 55.47
Newmarket

Single 30th 15:10 Haydock |Music Master 3.25 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 56.47

Single 30th 14:00 Haydock |Queen Of Ice 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 57.47

E/W Double 29th 17:35 Brighton |Tidal's Baby 5.00 2.00 Not Available - 58.47

Single 29th 17:35 Brighton |Tidal's Baby 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 58.47

E/W Double 29th 14:00 Blossomtime 2.75 1.00 Not Available - 59.47
Newmarket

Single 29th 14:00 Blossomtime 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 59.47
Newmarket

Single 28th 20:15 Sandown|Consort 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 57.72

Single 28th 19:45 Sandown|Arab Spring 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.97

Single 28th 16:20 Haydock |Multellie 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 55.97

Double 28th 1.00 Win 6.16 51.97
14:50 Haydock |Ring Of Truth 1.91
20:15 Sandown|Consort 1.91

Single 28th 14:50 Haydock |Ring Of Truth 1.91 2.00 Win 1 1.82 45.81

E/W Trixie 28th 2.40 Win 6.94 43.99
14:20 Haydock |Ashadihan 3.75
16:20 Haydock |Multellie 3.75
19:45 Sandown|Arab Spring 3.75

Single 28th 14:20 Haydock |Ashadihan 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 37.05

Single 27th 21:10 Kempton [Frederic 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 34.3
(A.W) Chopin

Each Way 27th 19:40 Kempton |Atlantis 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 28.8
(A.W) Crossing

Single 27th 19:10 Kempton |Tuco 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.8
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:35 Cartmel |Restraint Of 5.00 2.00 Non-runner - 31.8

Trade

Each Way 27th 16:40 Thirsk  |Gleneely Girl 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.8

Single 27th 16:05 Thirsk  |Rex Imperator 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 32.8

Single 27th 14:10 Hamilton |London 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.8

Protocol

Single 26th 18:50 Capisci 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.8
Huntingdon

Single 26th 18:20 Heading To 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.8
Huntingdon First

Single 26th 17:20 Redcar |Emblaze 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.8

Single 26th 16:30 Leicester|Alfajer 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.8

Single 26th 16:10 Lingfield |Little Big Man 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.8
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:00 Leicester|Little Voice 2.88 1.00 Non-runner - 40.8

Single 26th 14:40 Lingfield |Meritocracy 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 40.8
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:55 Leicester|Yarrow 2.10 2.00 Win 1 2.20 41.8

Single 25th 16:05 Windsor |Equity Risk 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 39.6

Single 25th 15:35 Cartmel |Sergeant Pink 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 40.6

Single 25th 15:15 Leicester|Maontri 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 41.6
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 15:10 Carlisle |Shargeyih 2.10 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 35.6
Single 25th 14:20 Windsor |Francisco 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 37.6
Single 24th 14:40 Kelso Vision De La 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.6
Vie
Single 23rd 17:50 Ffos Las |Patricktom 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 40.6
Boru
Single 23rd 16:05 Grumeti 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 34.6
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:15 Beverley |Easton Angel 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 35.6
Single 22nd 20:40 Mustagbal 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 30.1
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 20:00 Yeeoow 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 25.1
Pontefract
Single 22nd 19:30 Carrington 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 17.1
Pontefract
Single 22nd 17:50 Stratford 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 191
\Worcester Stroller
Single 22nd 17:10 Zanetto 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 151
Goodwood
Single 22nd 15:25 Luna Moon 2.63 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 171
Goodwood
Single 21st 14:10 Bobby Wheeler 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 191
Goodwood
Single 21st 14:00 Kayf Willow 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 20.1
\Wetherby
Single 20th 20:10 Kempton [Sighora 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:40 Kempton |Smiling 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20
(A.W) Stranger
Single 20th 17:20 Ayr Rioja Day 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21
Single 20th 16:50 Ayr Master Bond 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22
Single 20th 15:50 Ayr San Cassiano 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23
E/W Double 20th 2.00 Loss -2.00 25
15:30 Lingfield [Mambo 4.50
Rhythm
15:50 Ayr San Cassiano 4.50
Single 20th 15:30 Lingfield |Mambo 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27
Rhythm
Single 20th 15:20 Ayr Our Boy Jack 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29
Single 20th 14:30 Lingfield |Royal History 2.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30
Single 19th 20:50 High Secret 1.91 3.00 Win 1 2.73 31
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:20 Atalan 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 28.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:50 Free Code 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 21.27
Newcastle
Single 19th 16:30 Moonadee 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 12.27
Nottingham
Single 19th 15:40 Alcatraz 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.76 6.27
Chepstow
Single 19th 15:10 Gran Maestro 2.88 2.00 Non-runner - 3.51
Chepstow
Single 19th 14:50 Adiator 2.75 2.00 Non-runner - 3.51
Newcastle
Single 19th 14:40 Major Mac 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.51
Chepstow
Single 19th 14:00 Shanghai Glory 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 5.51
Nottingham
Single 18th 20:35 Windsor |Twin Turbo 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.51
E/W Double 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 2.51
15:50 Redcar |Desert Law 5.00
17:30 Be Lucky 5.00
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:30 Be Lucky 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 4.51

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 18th 2.40 Loss -2.40 6.51
15:00 Mistymoistymor 3.75
Southwell ning
(A.W)
16:00 Ms Eboracum 3.75
Southwell
(A.W)
20:35 Windsor |Twin Turbo 3.75
Single 18th 16:00 Ms Eboracum 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.91
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:50 Redcar |Desert Law 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.91
Single 18th 15:00 Mistymoistymor 2.20 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 12.91
Southwell ning
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:25 Ripon Count 1.91 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.91
Montecristo
Single 17th 16:50 Ripon  |Oldjoesaid 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.91
Each Way 17th 14:35 Market  |King Muro 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 17.91
Rasen
Single 16th 17:10 Double Up 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 19.91
Newmarket
Each Way 16th 15:10 Newbury |Plymouth 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 11.91
Sound
Single 15th 20:10 Aintree |Henllan Harri 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 12.91
Single 15th 19:05 Aintree  |Virgilio 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 1491
Single 15th 17:00 Newbury |Lobster Pot 5.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 11.65
Single 15th 15:05 Rockley Point 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.65
Newmarket
Single 15th 14:55 Newbury |Golden Steps 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 15.65
Single 15th 14:40 York Great Hall 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.65
Single 14th 17:50 Ninety Minutes 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18.65
Newmarket
Single 14th 17:40 Fontwell |Remarkable 4.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 20.65
Man
Single 14th 17:15 Cobana Sand 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.65
Newmarket
Single 14th 14:20 Salisbury|La Boheme 2.10 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 23.65
Single 13th 20:25 Perth Special Portrait 3.50 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 25.65
Single 13th 16:35 Kempton|Carry On 6.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 27.65
Sydney
Single 13th 15:05 Kempton |Thinger Licht 2.00 2.00 Win 1 2.00 29.65
Single 12th 21:05 Mystery Drama 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 27.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:55 Beverley |Ice Slice 4.33 2.00 Non-runner - 17.65
Single 12th 15:25 Beverley |Point North 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 17.65
Single 12th 14:55 Beverley |Amenable 3.25 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 9.65
E/W Trixie 12th 2.40 Win 0.18 11.65
14:55 Beverley |Amenable 3.25
15:55 Beverley |Ice Slice 3.25
21:05 Mystery Drama 3.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 20:20 Windsor [Voice Control 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 11.47
Single 11th 19:50 Windsor |Archilles 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.47
Single 11th 19:20 Windsor |Shifting Power 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 15.47
Single 11th 18:20 Windsor |Genres 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 12.17
E/W Trixie 11th 2.80 Win 0.62 7.67
16:40 Rio Falls 2.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
17:30 Pressure 2.75
Doncaster
18:05 Three Gracez 2.75
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:40 Titus Bolt 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.05




Type Course Selection Odds Stake
Musselburgh
Single 11th 14:10 Magic Circle 7.00 2.00 Win 12.00 9.05
Doncaster
Single 11th 13:50 Copacobana 3.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 17:25 Killarney |Baily Green 2.38 2.00 Loss -2.00 -0.95
Single 10th 16:10 Beau Satchel 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.05
Leopardstown
Single 10th 15:15 Sainte 7.50 1.00 Not Available 2.05
Longchamp Amarante
Each Way 10th 14:08 Muhaarar 13.00 1.00 Not Available 2.05
Longchamp
Single 10th 14:08 Highland Reel 3.75 2.00 Not Available 2.05
Longchamp
Single 9th 17:30 Hexham |Smart Talk 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 2.05
Single 9th 16:40 Lingfield |Donncha 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 5.05
Single 9th 16:20 Ascot Paddy Power 2.88 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 1.05
Single 9th 16:10 Spinatrix 2.63 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4.05
Nottingham
Single 9th 16:05 Lingfield |[New 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.05
Providence
Each Way 9th 14:35 Ascot Agent Murphy 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 7.05
Each Way 9th 14:20 Lingfield |Bellajeu 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 0.8
Single 9th 14:00 Ascot Grumeti 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.2
Single 9th 13:50 Lingfield |Archimedes 2.10 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 0.8
Single 8th 19:45 Ascot Capel Path 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.8
Each Way 8th 17:35 Ascot Buckland 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.8
Single 8th 16:10 Lingfield |Swiss Affair 2.38 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.8
Single 8th 15:10 Chester |Tac De 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 7.8
Boistron
Single 8th 14:30 Lingfield |Acolyte 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.8
Single 8th 13:30 Lingfield |Barefoot 2.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 11.8
Dancer
Single 7th 19:40 Carlisle |Miss 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 13.8
Macnamara
Single 7th 17:40 Carlisle |Indepub 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 15.8
Single 7th 17:15 Newton |Indiana Bay 2.10 2.00 Win 2.20 17.8
Abbot
Single 7th 16:55 Chester |Northgate Lad 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 15.6
Single 7th 14:40 Chester |Cannock 2.88 2.00 Loss -2.00 17.6
Chase
Single 6th 20:45 Montaly 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 19.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:00 Uttoxeter|Ultimatum Du 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 21.6
Roy
Single 6th 17:30 Uttoxeter|Robbie Rabbit 2.00 2.00 Win 2.00 23.6
Single 6th 17:15 Brighton |Whitecrest 3.00 2.00 Available 21.6
Single 6th 16:30 Kelso Durban Gold 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.6
E/W Double 6th 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.6
14:40 Chester |Banzari 6.50
20:45 Montaly 6.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:40 Chester |Diamondsandr 3.00 2.00 Win 4.00 23.6
ubies
Single 6th 14:40 Chester |Banzari 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.6
Single 6th 14:30 Brighton |Stone Of Folca 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 20.6
Single 6th 13:50 Kelso Pair Of Jacks 2.10 2.00 Win 1 2.20 22.6
Single 5th 20:30 Catterick |Rusty Rocket 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 20.4
Single 5th 19:50 Exeter |The 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 14.4
\Wealerdealer
E/W Trixie 5th 4.00 Loss -3.12 8.4
14:30 Waddingtown 2.00
Fakenham Hero
14:40 Major Ivan 2.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield
19:00 Catterick |Spirit Of 2.00
Wedza
Single 5th 17:25 Brighton |Megalala 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.52
Single 5th 16:30 Queen Spud 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 12.52
Fakenham
Single 5th 15:40 Cape York 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7.52
Sedgefield
Single 5th 15:20 Brighton |Ocean Legend 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.52
Single 5th 14:50 Brighton |Chevallier 2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.76 11.52
Single 5th 14:20 Brighton |Fujiano 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 7.76
Single 4th 16:50 Kempton |Sunblazer 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.76
Single 4th 16:45 Bath Red Words 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.76
Single 4th 16:20 Kempton |Duke Of Navan 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.76
Single 4th 15:55 Beverley |Vixen Hill 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.76
Single 4th 15:40 Bath Sunny Future 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 9.76
Single 4th 15:25 Windsor |Bold Lass 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 2.76
Single 4th 14:45 Beverley |Rousayan 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -0.74
Single 3rd 16:50 Jazzi Top 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -4.74
Newmarket
Single 3rd 16:20 Salisbury|Goodnightsuzy 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.74
Double 3rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -7.74
14:40 Salisbury|Great Page 1.80
15:55 Hamilton |Grandad's 1.80
World
Each Way 3rd 15:00 Boomerang 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -5.74
Newmarket Bob
Each Way 3rd 15:00 Secretinthepar 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4.74
Newmarket k
Single 3rd 14:45 Hamilton |Aussie Andre 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.74
Single 3rd 14:25 Fintry 3.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.74
Newmarket
E/W Trixie 3rd 1.60 Win 3.15 1.26
14:20 Sligo Natural Woman 2.25
15:15 Salisbury|Soluble 2.25
17:10 Sligo Qatea 2.25
Each Way 3rd 13:50 Arab Dawn 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.75 -1.89
Newmarket
Single 3rd 13:35 Salisbury|Wotnot 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.64
Single 2nd 18:15 Secret 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -0.64
Doncaster Ambition
Single 2nd 17:20 Uttoxeter|Anda De 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.36
Grissay
Single 2nd 17:15 Open The Red 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 3.36
Goodwood
Single 2nd 17:10 Comedy King 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.64
Doncaster
Single 2nd 16:20 Twilight Son 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.76 -4.64
Newmarket
Single 2nd 15:30 Uttoxeter|He's A Bully 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.4
Single 2nd 14:45 Thirsk  |Gratzie 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.4
Single 2nd 14:15 Jordan 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.4
Goodwood Princess
Single 1st 17:10 Smalljohn 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1.4
Musselburgh
Trixie 1st 1.60 Loss -1.60 0.6
14:55 Singeur 9.00
Musselburgh
16:45 Lingfield |Rufford 9.00
(A.W)
17:00 Tijori 9.00
Chepstow
Each Way 1st 17:00 Tijori 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2.2
Chepstow
Each Way 1st 16:45 Lingfield |Rufford 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 4.2
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 1st 16:35 Zebelini 5.00 2.00 Not Available - -5.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Musselburgh

E/W Trixie 1st 16:20 Shanahan's 11.00 1.00 Not Available - -5.8
Punchestown |Turn

E/W Trixie 1st 16:20 Doing Fine 15.00 2.00 Not Available - -5.8
Punchestown

E/W Trixie 1st 2.40 Win 0.20 -5.8
16:00 Regal Dan 3.10
Musselburgh
16:10 Lingfield |JAmazing 3.10
(A.W) Speed
17:10 Smalljohn 3.10
Musselburgh

Single 1st 16:10 Lingfield |JAmazing 3.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6
(A.W) Speed

Single 1st 16:00 Regal Dan 2.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4
Musselburgh

Each Way 1st 14:55 Singeur 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

